
Last Name First Name Email

Calabrese Lisa LCalabrese@nvcc.commnet.edu

Carrington Erika ECarrington@nvcc.commnet.edu

Cousins James JCousins@nvcc.commnet.edu

Millo Blayre BMillo@nvcc.commnet.edu

Rivera Francois FRivera@nvcc.commnet.edu

Wissink Jennifer JWissink@nvcc.commnet.edu

Rosamilio Noel NRosamilio@nvcc.commnet.edu

Abazi Kajmet KAbazi@nvcc.commnet.edu

Barrett James JBarrett@nvcc.commnet.edu

Woolfrey Barbara BWoolfrey@nvcc.commnet.edu

Zhu Jian JZhu@nvcc.commnet.edu

Astacio Iris IAstacio@nvcc.commnet.edu

Goulet Bonnie BGoulet@nvcc.commnet.edu

Houlihan Susan SHoulihan@nvcc.commnet.edu

Johnson Samuel SJohnson1@nvcc.commnet.edu

Latella Terry TLatella@nvcc.commnet.edu

McCann Vincent VMcCann@nvcc.commnet.edu

Roldan Lydia LRoldan@nvcc.commnet.edu

Tucker J. Yvette JTucker@nvcc.commnet.edu

Smith Teresa TSmith@nvcc.commnet.edu

Stango Linda LStango@nvcc.commnet.edu

Terry Allison ATerry@nvcc.commnet.edu

Wormack Antony AWormack@nvcc.commnet.edu

MacBrien Downs Tammy TMacBrienDowns@nvcc.commnet.edu

Lopes Alexandra Alopes@nvcc.commnet.edu

Santiago Antonio ASantiago@nvcc.commnet.edu

Ayala Johanis JAyala@nvcc.commnet.edu

Boyce Jacqueline JBoyce1@nvcc.commnet.edu

Boyko Lisa LBoyko@nvcc.commnet.edu

DiCicco Deborah DDiCicco@nvcc.commnet.edu

Hardy Catherine CHardy@nvcc.commnet.edu

Clancy Edward EClancy@nvcc.commnet.edu

Cruz Lourdes LCruz@nvcc.commnet.edu

Jones Deidra DJones@nvcc.commnet.edu

Loeser Lisa LLoeser@nvcc.commnet.edu

Reeves Trena TReeves@nvcc.commnet.edu

Shultz Tanya TShultz@nvcc.commnet.edu

Syta Anna ASyta@nvcc.commnet.edu

Miller Jessica JMiller1@nvcc.commnet.edu
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